BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
SSP Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

TIME PRACTICE 2 31/5/2025.12:05

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:05:21

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(3) PANTELEAKIS VASILIS (555) BIRLADEANU FLORIN
1 1:27.335 42.978 1 1:28.232 42.906
2 1:20.700 -6.635 38.825 41.875 2 1:22.812 -5.420 39.776 43.036
3 1:19.862 -0.838 38.270 41.592 3 1:22.631 -0.181 39.698 42.933
4 1:20.194 +0.332 38.323 41.871 4 1:22.760 +0.129 39.774 42.986
5 1:22.774 +0.014 39.819 42.955
(28) FOURTHIOTIS SPYRIDON MARIOS 6 1:37.415 +14.641 50.113 47.302
1 1:28.702 43.154 7 1:25.758 -11.657 42.048 43.710
2 1:22.042 -6.660 39.125 42,917 8 1:26.579 +0.821 41.160 45.419
3 1:20.523 -1.519 38.484 42.039
(19) BAR ALEXANDRU VLAD
(6) TEODORESCU RAZVAN GABRIEL 1 1:37.976 46.553
1 1:28.391 44.242 2 1:25.551 -12.425 39.740 45.811
2 1:28.710 +0.319 42.948 45.762 3 1:22.746 -2.805 39.651 43.095
3 1:30.500 +1.790 44.678 45.822 4 1:32.433 +9.687 48.595 43.838
p4 1:42.676 +12.176 39.665
5 1:30.756 -11.920 45.897 (34) MOISIS AJAMI
6 1:25.872 -4.884 39.643 46.229 1 1:27.914 44.226
7 1:22.337 -3.535 39.435 42.902 2 1:26.772 -1.142 41.799 44.973
8 1:22.015 -0.322 39.308 42.707 3 1:24.389 -2.383 40.656 43.733
9 1:21.845 -0.170 39.195 42.650 4 1:24.172 -0.217 40.647 43.525
p5 5:19.865 3:55.693 41.425
(99) ANDREAS IAKOVOU 6 1:29.822 3:50.043 44.594
1 1:27.433 44.126 7 1:23.997 -5.825 40.321 43.676
2 1:24.752 -2.681 40.538 44.214 8 1:22.895 -1.102 39.657 43.238
3 1:22.060 -2.692 39.206 42.854
4 1:22.409 +0.349 39.385 43.024 (54) KICHUKOV VASIL
5 1:22.663 +0.254 39.475 43.188 1 1:36.064 50.188
p2 10:17.395 8:41.331 50.562
(7) PASCOTA PATRICK 3 1:29.623 -8:47.772 44.654
1 1:28.454 44.162 4 1:24.177 -5.446 40.367 43.810
p2 9:57.924 8:29.470 43.467
3 1:28.803 8:29.121 43.724 (1) PAPAGEORGIOU ALEXANDROS
4 1:23.055 -5.748 39.987 43.068 1 1:27.363 44.207
5 1:22,221 -0.834 39.583 42.638 2 1:27.730 +0.367 42.620 45.110
3 1:24.373 -3.357 40.387 43.986
(81) SKIRIANOGLOU ANASTASIOS
1 1:27.779 43.641 (35) TOLGA UPRAK
2 1:22,225 -5.554 39.442 42.783 1 1:30.956 45.159
2 1:25.512 -5.444 40.902 44.610
(43) AXEL ISMAIL 3 1:25.196 -0.316 40.837 44.359
1 1:28.411 44.218 4 1:25.435 +0.239 41.163 44.272
2 1:25.235 -3.176 41.512 43.723
3 1:22.554 -2.681 39.541 43.013 (50) GEORGOPOULOS NIKOLAOS
4 1:23.188 +0.634 39.649 43.539 1 1:31.010 45.946
5 1:29.214 +6.026 43.026 46.188 2 1:29.611 -1.399 42.651 46.960
6 1:22.266 -6.948 39.518 42.748 3 1:25.892 -3.719 41.396 44.496
7 1:22.673 +0.407 39.775 42.898 4 1:26.630 +0.738 41.886 44.744
8 1:22.831 +0.158 39.796 43.035 5 1:26.166 -0.464 41.428 44.738
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP o\
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A
BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
SSP Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 2 31/5/2025 12:05 .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:05:21
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
6 1:26.246 +0.080 41.589 44,657
(73) ANDRONACHE ADRIAN
1 1:31.976 45.776
2 1:27.974 -4.002 42.432 45.542
3 1:27.137 -0.837 42.150 44.987
4 1:27.121 -0.016 42,054 45.067
p5 3:51.516 2:24.395 56.775
6 1:50.767 2:00.749 51.892
1:28.123 -22.644 42810 45313
8 1:26.753 -1.370 41.820 44,933
(337) KONTOGIANNIS MENELAOS
1 1:33.847 48.576
2 1:33.480 -0.367 44,457 49.023
3 1:28.728 -4.752 42.825 45.903
p4 2:55.102 1:26.374 41.852
5 1:52.492 1:02.610 1:00.051
p6 2:22.311 +29.819 48.082
7 1:32.165 -50.146 46.276
(27) MARTIS DIONYSIOS
1 1:36.806 46.950
2 1:29.374 7432 43.444 45.930
3 1:29.308 -0.066 42.632 46.676
4 1:29.791 +0.483 43.800 45,991
5 1:29.302 -0.489 42.822 46.480
(33) TZORTZOPOULOS IOANNIS
1 1:35.091 47.295
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